Department Name

A K Mowery Hose Company No 3

Askam Fire CoNo 6

Back Mountain Regional Fire & EMS Inc

Back Mountain Regional Fire & EMS Inc

Breslau Hose CoNo 5

Columbia Hose Co 3

Columbian Volunteer Fire Department

Courtdale Volunteer Hose Company

Fairmount Township Volunteer Fire & Ambulance Co
Fairmount Township Volunteer Fire & Ambulance Co
Forty Fort Volunteer Fire Company

Franklin Hose Company No 2

Franklin Hose Company No 4

Glen Lyon Alden Volunteer Hose Company

Goodwill Hose Co No 2 Plymouth

Goodwill Hose Company No 1

Hanover Fire Company No 4 NFD

Hanover Township Community Ambulance Association Inc
Hanover Township Fire Department

Harding Fire Company

Harding Mt Zion Community Ambulance Association
Harveys Lake Fire & Ambulance Assn

Harveys Lake Fire & Ambulance Assn

Hunlock Creek Volunteer Fire Co

Independent Fire CoNo 1Inc

Jackson Twp Vol Fire Department of Luzerne County
Jonathan R Davis VIntr Fire Cpny DBA Idetown Fire Company
Kingston Firemens Community Ambulance Assn
Kunkle Fire Company Inc

Kunkle Fire Company Inc

Lake Silkworth Volunteer Fire Company

Lape Hose Company No 2

Larksville Community Ambulance

Larksville Vol Fire CoNo 1

Maltby Volunteer Fire Company

Mocanaqua Volunteer Fire CoNo 1 Inc

Mt Zion Bicentennial Fire Co

Municipality of Kingston Kingston Fire Department
Nanticoke City Fire Department

Nanticoke Fire Department & Community Ambulance
Newport Township Consolidated Fire Co

Newport Township Fire Department

Newtown Fire Company No 2

Pioneer Hook & Ladder Volunteer Fire Company
Plymouth Boro Ambulance Assn Inc

Plymouth Borough Fire Company

Plymouth Fire Co No 1

Rescue Hose Company No 1 Ashley

Shavertown Fire Department

Shickshinny Volunteer Ambulance Association Inc
Stickney Fire Co #1

Sweet Valley Ambulance Association Inc

Sweet Valley Volunteer Fire Co

Swoyersville Hose Company

Trans-Med Ambulance Inc

Trucksville Vol EMS Fire & Rescue Assn

Awarded

EMS/Fire City County Amount
Fire Nanticoke LUZERNE $12,014.25
Fire Warrior Run LUZERNE $12,632.59
EMS Dallas LUZERNE $30,000.00
Fire Dallas LUZERNE $26,693.75
Fire Hanover Twp LUZERNE $12,838.71
Fire Edwardsville LUZERNE $12,014.25
Fire Kingston LUZERNE $14,281.52
Fire Courtdale LUZERNE $12,220.36
EMS Sweet Valley LUZERNE $15,000.00
Fire Sweet Valley LUZERNE $12,220.36
Fire Forty Fort LUZERNE $12,632.59
Fire Edwardsville LUZERNE $12,426.48
Fire Hanover Township LUZERNE $12,632.59
Fire Glen Lyon LUZERNE $24,426.48
Fire Plymouth LUZERNE $13,457.05
Fire Hanover Township LUZERNE $12,220.36
Fire Nanticoke LUZERNE $13,250.94
EMS Hanover Township LUZERNE $15,000.00
Fire Hanover Twp LUZERNE $15,518.21
Fire Harding LUZERNE $13,663.17
EMS Harding LUZERNE $15,000.00
EMS Harveys Lake LUZERNE $15,000.00
Fire Harveys Lake LUZERNE $12,014.25
Fire Hunlock Creek LUZERNE $12,014.25
Fire Kingston LUZERNE $5,530.00
Fire Shavertown LUZERNE $12,220.36
Fire Dallas LUZERNE $12,220.36
EMS Kingston LUZERNE $15,000.00
EMS Dallas LUZERNE $30,000.00
Fire Dallas LUZERNE $13,044.82
Fire Hunlock Creek LUZERNE $12,632.59
Fire Nanticoke LUZERNE $13,044.82
EMS Larksville LUZERNE $15,000.00
Fire Larksville LUZERNE $12,014.25
Fire LUZERNE $12,014.25
Fire Shickshinny LUZERNE $12,426.48
Fire Harding LUZERNE $12,838.71
Fire Kingston LUZERNE $15,105.98
Fire Nanticoke LUZERNE $14,487.63
EMS Nanticoke LUZERNE $15,000.00
Fire Nanticoke LUZERNE $12,220.36
Fire Nanticoke LUZERNE $12,014.25
Fire Hanover Township LUZERNE $12,426.48
Fire Nanticoke LUZERNE $13,457.05
EMS Plymouth LUZERNE $15,000.00
Fire Plymouth LUZERNE $12,426.48
Fire Plymouth LUZERNE $12,838.71
Fire Ashley LUZERNE $12,838.71
Fire Shavertown LUZERNE $14,075.40
EMS Mocanaqua LUZERNE $15,000.00
Fire Nanticoke LUZERNE $12,014.25
EMS Sweet Valley LUZERNE $15,000.00
Fire Sweet Valley LUZERNE $14,487.63
Fire Swoyersville LUZERNE $12,632.59
EMS Luzerne LUZERNE $15,000.00
Fire Trucksville LUZERNE $12,632.59



Department Name

Volunteer Fire Department of Luzerne

Warrior Run Volunteer Fire Company

Woodward Hill Hose Company No 4

Blooming Grove Twp Volunteer Fire Department 1
Bushkill Volunteer Fire Company

Central Volunteer Fire Department

Delaware Township Volunteer Ambulance Corporation
Delaware Township Volunteer Fire Co

Dingman Township Volunteer Fire Department Inc
Dingman Township Volunteer Fire Department Inc
Forest Volunteer Fire Department

Greeley Volunteer Fire Department Inc

Hemlock Farms - Blooming Grove Ambulance
Hemlock Farms Volunteer Fire & Rescue Co
Lackawaxen Township Volunteer Ambulance Service
Lackawaxen Township Volunteer Fire Department

Lehman Township DBA Lehman Pike Emergency Medical Services

Matamoras Fire Department Inc

Milford Fire Department Inc

Milford Fire Department Inc

Promised Land Volunteer Fire & Ambulance
Shohola Township Ambulance

Shohola Township Volunteer Fire & Rescue Inc
Tafton Fire Company Inc

Tafton Fire Company Inc

Westfall Township Volunteer Fire Department
Westfall Township Volunteer Fire Department
BarnesA2144:E2170 Kasson Hospital EMS
Clifford Township Volunteer Fire Company
Clifford Township Volunteer Fire Company
Columbia Hose Co 1

Columbia Hose Co 1

Elk Lake Volunteer Fire Company

Forest City Area Emergency Services

Forest City Area Emergency Services

Forest Lake Volunteer Fire Company #1

Great Bend Hallstead Volunteer Ambulance Inc
Great Bend Hose Co No 1 Inc

Hallstead Fire & Engine Hose CoNo 1

Harford Volunteer Fire Company

Harford Volunteer Fire Company

Little Meadows Vol Fire Cpny Little Meadows Rescue Squad
Little Meadows Vol Fire Cpny Little Meadows Rescue Squad
Montrose Minute Men Inc

Rush Volunteer Fire Department Inc

Silver Lake Volunteer Fire Company Inc

Silver Lake Volunteer Fire Company Inc
Springyville Volunteer Fire Company
Susquehanna Fire Department Inc
Susquehanna Fire Department Inc

Thompson Hose Company Inc

Thompson Hose Company Inc

Union Dale Volunteer Fire Company

United Fire Company

Browndale Fire Company No 1

Damascus Township Volunteer Ambulance Corps Inc

EMS/Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
EMS
Fire
EMS
Fire
Fire
Fire
EMS
Fire
EMS
Fire
EMS
Fire
EMS
Fire
Fire
EMS
Fire
EMS
Fire
EMS
Fire
EMS
EMS
Fire
EMS
Fire
Fire
EMS
Fire
Fire
EMS
Fire
Fire
EMS
Fire
EMS
Fire
EMS
Fire
EMS
Fire
Fire
EMS
Fire
EMS
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
EMS

City
Luzerne
Warrior Run
Edwardsville
Lords Valley
Bushdkill
Hawley
Dingmans Ferry
Dingmans Ferry
Milford
Milford
Hawley
Greeley
Lords Valley
Lords Valley
Hawley
Lackawaxen
Bushdkill
Matamoras
Milford
Milford
Greentown
Shohola
Shohola
Tafton
Tafton
Matamoras
Matamoras
Susquehanna
Clifford
Clifford
New Milford
New Milford
Montrose
Forest City
Forest City
Montrose
Great Bend
Great Bend
Hallstead
Harford
Harford
Little Meadows
Little Meadows
Montrose
Lawton
Brackney
Brackney
Springyville
Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Thompson
Thompson
Union Dale
Montrose
Browndale
Tyler Hill

County

LUZERNE
LUZERNE
LUZERNE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
SUSQUEHANNA
SUSQUEHANNA
SUSQUEHANNA
SUSQUEHANNA
SUSQUEHANNA
SUSQUEHANNA
SUSQUEHANNA
SUSQUEHANNA
SUSQUEHANNA
SUSQUEHANNA
SUSQUEHANNA
SUSQUEHANNA
SUSQUEHANNA
SUSQUEHANNA
SUSQUEHANNA
SUSQUEHANNA
SUSQUEHANNA
SUSQUEHANNA
SUSQUEHANNA
SUSQUEHANNA
SUSQUEHANNA
SUSQUEHANNA
SUSQUEHANNA
SUSQUEHANNA
SUSQUEHANNA
SUSQUEHANNA
SUSQUEHANNA
WAYNE
WAYNE

Awarded

Amount
$12,220.36
$12,014.25
$13,250.94
$12,426.48
$15,312.09
$13,663.17
$15,000.00
$12,014.25
$15,000.00
$14,899.86
$16,136.55
$12,632.59
$15,000.00
$12,426.48
$15,000.00
$12,220.36
$15,000.00
$12,632.59
$15,000.00
$14,899.86
$13,044.82
$15,000.00
$13,044.82
$15,000.00
$13,044.82
$10,000.00
$15,312.09
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$14,075.40
$15,000.00
$13,250.94
$12,426.48
$15,000.00
$24,632.59
$12,220.36
$15,000.00
$13,250.94
$13,457.05
$15,000.00
$14,487.63
$15,000.00
$12,014.25
$15,000.00
$12,426.48
$15,000.00
$12,014.25
$13,457.05
$15,000.00
$13,869.28
$15,000.00
$13,663.17
$12,838.71
$12,838.71
$12,632.59
$15,000.00



Department Name

Equinunk Volunteer Fire Company

Hawley Fire Department Inc

Lakeville Volunteer Fire Company Inc
Northern Wayne Fire Co

Pleasant Mount Emergency Services Inc
Pleasant Mount Emergency Services Inc
Volunteer Fire Company of Beach Lake
Factoryville Fire Co

FWM Emergency Squad Inc

Lake Carey Volunteer Fire Company Inc
Lake Winola Fire Co 1

Lake Winola Fire Co 1

Meshoppen Volunteer Fire Company
Meshoppen Volunteer Fire Company
Nicholson Fire Company Num 1
Northmoreland Township Volunteer Fire Co
Noxen Community Ambulance Assoc
Noxen Volunteer Fire Co

Triton Hose Company No 1
Tunkhannock Community Ambulance Association

EMS/Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
EMS
Fire
Fire
Fire
EMS
Fire
EMS
Fire
EMS
Fire
Fire
Fire
EMS
Fire
Fire
EMS

City

Equinunk
Hawley
Lakeville
Lakewood
Pleasant Mount
Pleasant Mount
Beach Lake
Factoryville
Mehoopany
Tunkhannock
Lake Winola
Lake Winola
Meshoppen
Meshoppen
Nicholson
Dallas

Noxen

Noxen
Tunkhannock
Tunkhannock

County

WAYNE
WAYNE
WAYNE
WAYNE
WAYNE
WAYNE
WAYNE
WYOMING
WYOMING
WYOMING
WYOMING
WYOMING
WYOMING
WYOMING
WYOMING
WYOMING
WYOMING
WYOMING
WYOMING
WYOMING

Awarded

Amount
$12,220.36
$13,250.94
$13,250.94
$12,632.59
$15,000.00
$12,220.36
$13,663.17
$13,663.17
$15,000.00
$12,838.71
$15,000.00
$15,312.09
$15,000.00
$14,693.75
$12,426.48
$13,663.17
$15,000.00
$13,663.17
$14,000.00
$15,000.00
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