

<u>Department Name</u>	<u>EMS/Fire</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>County</u>	<u>Awarded Amount</u>
A K Mowery Hose Company No 3	Fire	Nanticoke	LUZERNE	\$12,014.25
Askam Fire Co No 6	Fire	Warrior Run	LUZERNE	\$12,632.59
Back Mountain Regional Fire & EMS Inc	EMS	Dallas	LUZERNE	\$30,000.00
Back Mountain Regional Fire & EMS Inc	Fire	Dallas	LUZERNE	\$26,693.75
Breslau Hose Co No 5	Fire	Hanover Twp	LUZERNE	\$12,838.71
Columbia Hose Co 3	Fire	Edwardsville	LUZERNE	\$12,014.25
Columbian Volunteer Fire Department	Fire	Kingston	LUZERNE	\$14,281.52
Courtdale Volunteer Hose Company	Fire	Courtdale	LUZERNE	\$12,220.36
Fairmount Township Volunteer Fire & Ambulance Co	EMS	Sweet Valley	LUZERNE	\$15,000.00
Fairmount Township Volunteer Fire & Ambulance Co	Fire	Sweet Valley	LUZERNE	\$12,220.36
Forty Fort Volunteer Fire Company	Fire	Forty Fort	LUZERNE	\$12,632.59
Franklin Hose Company No 2	Fire	Edwardsville	LUZERNE	\$12,426.48
Franklin Hose Company No 4	Fire	Hanover Township	LUZERNE	\$12,632.59
Glen Lyon Alden Volunteer Hose Company	Fire	Glen Lyon	LUZERNE	\$24,426.48
Goodwill Hose Co No 2 Plymouth	Fire	Plymouth	LUZERNE	\$13,457.05
Goodwill Hose Company No 1	Fire	Hanover Township	LUZERNE	\$12,220.36
Hanover Fire Company No 4 NFD	Fire	Nanticoke	LUZERNE	\$13,250.94
Hanover Township Community Ambulance Association Inc	EMS	Hanover Township	LUZERNE	\$15,000.00
Hanover Township Fire Department	Fire	Hanover Twp	LUZERNE	\$15,518.21
Harding Fire Company	Fire	Harding	LUZERNE	\$13,663.17
Harding Mt Zion Community Ambulance Association	EMS	Harding	LUZERNE	\$15,000.00
Harveys Lake Fire & Ambulance Assn	EMS	Harveys Lake	LUZERNE	\$15,000.00
Harveys Lake Fire & Ambulance Assn	Fire	Harveys Lake	LUZERNE	\$12,014.25
Hunlock Creek Volunteer Fire Co	Fire	Hunlock Creek	LUZERNE	\$12,014.25
Independent Fire Co No 1 Inc	Fire	Kingston	LUZERNE	\$5,530.00
Jackson Twp Vol Fire Department of Luzerne County	Fire	Shavertown	LUZERNE	\$12,220.36
Jonathan R Davis Vlnter Fire Cpany DBA Idetown Fire Company	Fire	Dallas	LUZERNE	\$12,220.36
Kingston Firemens Community Ambulance Assn	EMS	Kingston	LUZERNE	\$15,000.00
Kunkle Fire Company Inc	EMS	Dallas	LUZERNE	\$30,000.00
Kunkle Fire Company Inc	Fire	Dallas	LUZERNE	\$13,044.82
Lake Silkworth Volunteer Fire Company	Fire	Hunlock Creek	LUZERNE	\$12,632.59
Lape Hose Company No 2	Fire	Nanticoke	LUZERNE	\$13,044.82
Larksville Community Ambulance	EMS	Larksville	LUZERNE	\$15,000.00
Larksville Vol Fire Co No 1	Fire	Larksville	LUZERNE	\$12,014.25
Maltby Volunteer Fire Company	Fire		LUZERNE	\$12,014.25
Mocanaqua Volunteer Fire Co No 1 Inc	Fire	Shickshinny	LUZERNE	\$12,426.48
Mt Zion Bicentennial Fire Co	Fire	Harding	LUZERNE	\$12,838.71
Municipality of Kingston Kingston Fire Department	Fire	Kingston	LUZERNE	\$15,105.98
Nanticoke City Fire Department	Fire	Nanticoke	LUZERNE	\$14,487.63
Nanticoke Fire Department & Community Ambulance	EMS	Nanticoke	LUZERNE	\$15,000.00
Newport Township Consolidated Fire Co	Fire	Nanticoke	LUZERNE	\$12,220.36
Newport Township Fire Department	Fire	Nanticoke	LUZERNE	\$12,014.25
Newtown Fire Company No 2	Fire	Hanover Township	LUZERNE	\$12,426.48
Pioneer Hook & Ladder Volunteer Fire Company	Fire	Nanticoke	LUZERNE	\$13,457.05
Plymouth Boro Ambulance Assn Inc	EMS	Plymouth	LUZERNE	\$15,000.00
Plymouth Borough Fire Company	Fire	Plymouth	LUZERNE	\$12,426.48
Plymouth Fire Co No 1	Fire	Plymouth	LUZERNE	\$12,838.71
Rescue Hose Company No 1 Ashley	Fire	Ashley	LUZERNE	\$12,838.71
Shavertown Fire Department	Fire	Shavertown	LUZERNE	\$14,075.40
Shickshinny Volunteer Ambulance Association Inc	EMS	Mocanaqua	LUZERNE	\$15,000.00
Stickney Fire Co #1	Fire	Nanticoke	LUZERNE	\$12,014.25
Sweet Valley Ambulance Association Inc	EMS	Sweet Valley	LUZERNE	\$15,000.00
Sweet Valley Volunteer Fire Co	Fire	Sweet Valley	LUZERNE	\$14,487.63
Swoyersville Hose Company	Fire	Swoyersville	LUZERNE	\$12,632.59
Trans-Med Ambulance Inc	EMS	Luzerne	LUZERNE	\$15,000.00
Trucksville Vol EMS Fire & Rescue Assn	Fire	Trucksville	LUZERNE	\$12,632.59

<u>Department Name</u>	<u>EMS/Fire</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>County</u>	<u>Awarded Amount</u>
Volunteer Fire Department of Luzerne	Fire	Luzerne	LUZERNE	\$12,220.36
Warrior Run Volunteer Fire Company	Fire	Warrior Run	LUZERNE	\$12,014.25
Woodward Hill Hose Company No 4	Fire	Edwardsville	LUZERNE	\$13,250.94
Blooming Grove Twp Volunteer Fire Department 1	Fire	Lords Valley	PIKE	\$12,426.48
Bushkill Volunteer Fire Company	Fire	Bushkill	PIKE	\$15,312.09
Central Volunteer Fire Department	Fire	Hawley	PIKE	\$13,663.17
Delaware Township Volunteer Ambulance Corporation	EMS	Dingmans Ferry	PIKE	\$15,000.00
Delaware Township Volunteer Fire Co	Fire	Dingmans Ferry	PIKE	\$12,014.25
Dingman Township Volunteer Fire Department Inc	EMS	Milford	PIKE	\$15,000.00
Dingman Township Volunteer Fire Department Inc	Fire	Milford	PIKE	\$14,899.86
Forest Volunteer Fire Department	Fire	Hawley	PIKE	\$16,136.55
Greeley Volunteer Fire Department Inc	Fire	Greeley	PIKE	\$12,632.59
Hemlock Farms - Blooming Grove Ambulance	EMS	Lords Valley	PIKE	\$15,000.00
Hemlock Farms Volunteer Fire & Rescue Co	Fire	Lords Valley	PIKE	\$12,426.48
Lackawaxen Township Volunteer Ambulance Service	EMS	Hawley	PIKE	\$15,000.00
Lackawaxen Township Volunteer Fire Department	Fire	Lackawaxen	PIKE	\$12,220.36
Lehman Township DBA Lehman Pike Emergency Medical Services	EMS	Bushkill	PIKE	\$15,000.00
Matamoras Fire Department Inc	Fire	Matamoras	PIKE	\$12,632.59
Milford Fire Department Inc	EMS	Milford	PIKE	\$15,000.00
Milford Fire Department Inc	Fire	Milford	PIKE	\$14,899.86
Promised Land Volunteer Fire & Ambulance	Fire	Greentown	PIKE	\$13,044.82
Shohola Township Ambulance	EMS	Shohola	PIKE	\$15,000.00
Shohola Township Volunteer Fire & Rescue Inc	Fire	Shohola	PIKE	\$13,044.82
Tafton Fire Company Inc	EMS	Tafton	PIKE	\$15,000.00
Tafton Fire Company Inc	Fire	Tafton	PIKE	\$13,044.82
Westfall Township Volunteer Fire Department	EMS	Matamoras	PIKE	\$10,000.00
Westfall Township Volunteer Fire Department	Fire	Matamoras	PIKE	\$15,312.09
BarnesA2144:E2170 Kasson Hospital EMS	EMS	Susquehanna	SUSQUEHANNA	\$15,000.00
Clifford Township Volunteer Fire Company	EMS	Clifford	SUSQUEHANNA	\$15,000.00
Clifford Township Volunteer Fire Company	Fire	Clifford	SUSQUEHANNA	\$14,075.40
Columbia Hose Co 1	EMS	New Milford	SUSQUEHANNA	\$15,000.00
Columbia Hose Co 1	Fire	New Milford	SUSQUEHANNA	\$13,250.94
Elk Lake Volunteer Fire Company	Fire	Montrose	SUSQUEHANNA	\$12,426.48
Forest City Area Emergency Services	EMS	Forest City	SUSQUEHANNA	\$15,000.00
Forest City Area Emergency Services	Fire	Forest City	SUSQUEHANNA	\$24,632.59
Forest Lake Volunteer Fire Company #1	Fire	Montrose	SUSQUEHANNA	\$12,220.36
Great Bend Hallstead Volunteer Ambulance Inc	EMS	Great Bend	SUSQUEHANNA	\$15,000.00
Great Bend Hose Co No 1 Inc	Fire	Great Bend	SUSQUEHANNA	\$13,250.94
Hallstead Fire & Engine Hose Co No 1	Fire	Hallstead	SUSQUEHANNA	\$13,457.05
Harford Volunteer Fire Company	EMS	Harford	SUSQUEHANNA	\$15,000.00
Harford Volunteer Fire Company	Fire	Harford	SUSQUEHANNA	\$14,487.63
Little Meadows Vol Fire Cpny Little Meadows Rescue Squad	EMS	Little Meadows	SUSQUEHANNA	\$15,000.00
Little Meadows Vol Fire Cpny Little Meadows Rescue Squad	Fire	Little Meadows	SUSQUEHANNA	\$12,014.25
Montrose Minute Men Inc	EMS	Montrose	SUSQUEHANNA	\$15,000.00
Rush Volunteer Fire Department Inc	Fire	Lawton	SUSQUEHANNA	\$12,426.48
Silver Lake Volunteer Fire Company Inc	EMS	Brackney	SUSQUEHANNA	\$15,000.00
Silver Lake Volunteer Fire Company Inc	Fire	Brackney	SUSQUEHANNA	\$12,014.25
Springville Volunteer Fire Company	Fire	Springville	SUSQUEHANNA	\$13,457.05
Susquehanna Fire Department Inc	EMS	Susquehanna	SUSQUEHANNA	\$15,000.00
Susquehanna Fire Department Inc	Fire	Susquehanna	SUSQUEHANNA	\$13,869.28
Thompson Hose Company Inc	EMS	Thompson	SUSQUEHANNA	\$15,000.00
Thompson Hose Company Inc	Fire	Thompson	SUSQUEHANNA	\$13,663.17
Union Dale Volunteer Fire Company	Fire	Union Dale	SUSQUEHANNA	\$12,838.71
United Fire Company	Fire	Montrose	SUSQUEHANNA	\$12,838.71
Browndale Fire Company No 1	Fire	Browndale	WAYNE	\$12,632.59
Damascus Township Volunteer Ambulance Corps Inc	EMS	Tyler Hill	WAYNE	\$15,000.00

<u>Department Name</u>	<u>EMS/Fire</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>County</u>	<u>Awarded Amount</u>
Equinunk Volunteer Fire Company	Fire	Equinunk	WAYNE	\$12,220.36
Hawley Fire Department Inc	Fire	Hawley	WAYNE	\$13,250.94
Lakeville Volunteer Fire Company Inc	Fire	Lakeville	WAYNE	\$13,250.94
Northern Wayne Fire Co	Fire	Lakewood	WAYNE	\$12,632.59
Pleasant Mount Emergency Services Inc	EMS	Pleasant Mount	WAYNE	\$15,000.00
Pleasant Mount Emergency Services Inc	Fire	Pleasant Mount	WAYNE	\$12,220.36
Volunteer Fire Company of Beach Lake	Fire	Beach Lake	WAYNE	\$13,663.17
Factoryville Fire Co	Fire	Factoryville	WYOMING	\$13,663.17
FWM Emergency Squad Inc	EMS	Mehoopany	WYOMING	\$15,000.00
Lake Carey Volunteer Fire Company Inc	Fire	Tunkhannock	WYOMING	\$12,838.71
Lake Winola Fire Co 1	EMS	Lake Winola	WYOMING	\$15,000.00
Lake Winola Fire Co 1	Fire	Lake Winola	WYOMING	\$15,312.09
Meshoppen Volunteer Fire Company	EMS	Meshoppen	WYOMING	\$15,000.00
Meshoppen Volunteer Fire Company	Fire	Meshoppen	WYOMING	\$14,693.75
Nicholson Fire Company Num 1	Fire	Nicholson	WYOMING	\$12,426.48
Northmoreland Township Volunteer Fire Co	Fire	Dallas	WYOMING	\$13,663.17
Noxen Community Ambulance Assoc	EMS	Noxen	WYOMING	\$15,000.00
Noxen Volunteer Fire Co	Fire	Noxen	WYOMING	\$13,663.17
Triton Hose Company No 1	Fire	Tunkhannock	WYOMING	\$14,000.00
Tunkhannock Community Ambulance Association	EMS	Tunkhannock	WYOMING	\$15,000.00